General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

Matter

Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes

Comments

1836

3016

0175

2396

2086

1373

1886

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

NEFF JR, W

VOSS, V

NELSON, S

BELL, T

HICKS, A

TURNER, A

WASHINGTON, J

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Base Balance (AngelaDowney)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss - Previously
Material Default Conduit Closed/Dismissed/Convert
Mortgage ed

(AmeeJennings)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

8/6/24: $300 recvd, running
Withdrawal today - AD;

Base bal: $300.00
60th Mointh: June 2024

DA REQ pass to Aug/tst 7/5 (D
says will try to pay off plan instead of
hardship discharge/tst)

Recd Resp filed on 5/2/2024 stating
dbtr no longer lives there but her non
filing spouse does spl;

Per response/DA will file response to
MLS to surrender property/tst

Will allow to dismiss per NOI MP
7/9/24;
dismiss per DA MP 7/9/24;

MOD

d req pass to april to discuss w/ d/tst
3/14

MOD



General Motion to Dismiss Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2919 SGJ PARDO, J TRUMAN E COE 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - Continued
Delinquency (TaraTankersley)
(Continued To 9/12/2024)

Page 1 of 1

Recd Resp filed on 7/2/2024 stating
dbtr can bring plan payments current
thru a plan mod or 10 spl;

Base bal: $3,900.00
70th Month: July 2024 (D has covid
mod)

DA req pass to Sept docket/tst 8/7
(DA is out of town for 8/15 docket)

Total # Case on Docket:8
Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at 3:38 pm



