General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1836	SGJ	NEFF JR, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	·Withdraw (AngelaDowney)	 8/6/24: \$300 recvd, running Withdrawal today - AD; Base bal: \$300.00 60th Mointh: June 2024 DA REQ pass to Aug/tst 7/5 (D says will try to pay off plan instead of hardship discharge/tst)
3016	SGJ	VOSS, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency		
0175	SGJ	NELSON, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		Recd Resp filed on 5/2/2024 stating dbtr no longer lives there but her non filing spouse does spl; Per response/DA will file response to MLS to surrender property/tst
2396	SGJ	BELL, T	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		
2086	SGJ	HICKS, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	Will allow to dismiss per NOI MP 7/9/24; dismiss per DA MP 7/9/24;
1373	SGJ	TURNER, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		MOD d req pass to april to discuss w/ d/tst 3/14
1886	SGJ	WASHINGTON, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		MOD

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

919 SGJ	PARDO, J	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Continued Delinquency (TaraTankersley) (Continued To 9/12/2024)	Recd Resp filed on 7/2/2024 stating dbtr can bring plan payments current thru a plan mod or IO spl;
					Base bal: \$3,900.00 70th Month: July 2024 (D has covid mod)
					DA req pass to Sept docket/tst 8/7 (DA is out of town for 8/15 docket)
					Total # Case on D

Page 1 of 1

Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at 3:38 pm